




Delete Modify Add Line # MPO Name Transit System 
Name

FTA ALI 
Code

Project Description PID Number Quantity Expansion or 
Replacement

Accessible Air Quality Type State FY  Federal 
Funding $ 

Federal Funding Source  State 
Funding $ 

State Funding Source  Local Funding 
$ 

Local Funding 
Source

 Total Project 
Cost $ 

AMNT EMPO METS 30.09.01 Operating Assistance Exempt Operating 2011 $0 5307 $6,639,674 $6,639,674

AMNT EMPO METS 11.7A.00 Preventive Maintenance Exempt Capital 2011 $414,064 5307 $103,516 $517,580

AMNT EMPO METS 11.XX.XX Purchase Hybrid Bus 1 Exempt Capital 2011 $480,000 5307 $120,000 $600,000

AMNT EMPO METS 11.9X.XX Transit Enhancements Exempt Capital 2011 $16,000 5307 $4,000 $20,000

AMNT EMPO METS 11.XX.XX Purchase Paratransit Vehicle Exempt Capital 2011 $74,800 5307 $18,700 $93,500

NEW EMPO METS 11.44.03 Admin./Maint. Facility Rehabilitation Exempt Capital 2011 $179,122 5307 $44,781 $223,903

NEW EMPO METS 11.42.06 Acquisition Shop Equipment Exempt Capital 2011 $237,600 5307 $59,400 $297,000

NEW EMPO METS 11.XX.XX Data Communications Enhancements Exempt Capital 2011 $134,080 5307 $33,520 $167,600

NEW EMPO METS 30.09.01 Operating Assistance Exempt Operating 2011 $129,136 5316 $129,136 $258,272

NEW EMPO METS 11.13.15 Purchase Transit Vehicle 1 Exempt Capital 2011 $66,400 5316 $16,600 $83,000

NEW EMPO METS 30.09.01 Operating Assistance Exempt Operating 2011 $105,041 5317 $105,041 $210,082

NEW EMPO METS 11.13.15 Purchase Transit Vehicle 1 Exempt Capital 2011 $66,400 5317 $16,600 $83,000

NEW MACOG MACOG 11.7A.00 Preventive Maintenance Exempt Capital 2011 $65,600 5307 $16,400 $82,000

NEW APC CityBus 11.7L.00 Mobility Management Exempt Capital 2011 $40,456 5317 $40,456 $80,912

NEW APC CityBus 30.09.01 Operating Assistance Exempt Operating 2011 $338,905 5316 $338,905 $677,810

NEW APC CityBus 30.09.01 Operating Assistance Exempt Operating 2012 $346,103 5316 $346,103 $692,206

AMNT NIRCC Citilink 11.33.02 Downtown Transfer Station Construction Exempt Capital 2011 $4,400,000 5316 $1,100,000 $5,500,000

       YEAR = Year has changed

       AMNT = Dollar amounts have changed

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF TRANSIT
STIP FY 2010 - 2013 AMENDMENT #11, #12, #13 and #14

       DESC = Description has changed

       FUND = Source of funding has changed

       ALI = ALI code has changed

DEFINITIONS:

Delete:

       DEL = Completely deleted from the STIP 

       REPR = Reprogrammed into another project

Modify:  Modified items are in bold 

Add:

       NEW = Completely new project in the STIP

       ILLU = Moved from the illustrative table

       MAST = Moved from the master STIP list to the ARRA list

       REPL = Replaced another ARRA project T-0000

\\FTACHIWFS001.ad.dot.gov\users\user\reginald.arkell\My Documents\Indiana DOT\INDOT STIP Amendment 11-12-13-14 Table.xlsx Page  1  of  1 12/22/2010


	INDOT STIP Amendment 11-12-13-14 Approval.pdf
	INDOT STIP Amendment 11-12-13-14 Table

